10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Sheriff's Criminal Records
Supervisor - Exempt

Sheriff's Criminal Records Manager

Sheriff's Criminal Records
Technician Il

Sheriff's Criminal Records
Supervisor - Exempt
Sheriff's Criminal Records
Technician Il

Sheriff's Criminal Records
Technician Il

Sheriff's Criminal Records
Technician Il

Sheriff's Criminal Records
Technician Il

Sheriff's Criminal Records
Technician Il

Sheriff's Criminal Records
Technician Il

Sheriff's Criminal Records
Technician Il

Sheriff's Criminal Records
Technician Il

Sheriff's Criminal Records
Technician Il

Sheriff's Criminal Records
Technician Il

Sheriff's Criminal Records
Technician Il

Sheriff's Criminal Records
Technician Il

Sheriff's Criminal Records
Supervisor - Exempt

Sheriff's Criminal Records
Technician Il

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Records Unit

Records Unit
Records Unit

Records Unit

Records Unit

Records Unit

Records Unit

Records Unit

Records Unit

Records Unit

Records Unit

Records Unit

Records Unit

Records Unit

Records Unit

Records Unit

Records Unit

Records Unit

Total Wages
$150,962

$122,706
$104,400

$97,497

$94,280

$78,421

$75.886

$75,404

$71,814

$71,153

$66,528

$62,572

$48,014

$46,143

$43,950

$43,576

$29,783

$29,606



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Sheriff's Criminal Records
Technician Il

Sheriff's Criminal Records
Technician Il

Sheriff's Criminal Records
Technician Il

Sheriff's Criminal Records
Technician Il

Sheriff's Criminal Records
Technician Il

Sheriff's Criminal Records
Technician Il

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Records Unit

Records Unit

Records Unit

Records Unit

Records Unit

Records Unit

$27,533

$21,493

$15,362

$14,811

$13,052

$2,085



