	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sheriff's Criminal Records Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Records Unit	\$150,962
2.	Sheriff's Criminal Records Manager		San Mateo County	Records Unit	\$122,706
3.	Sheriff's Criminal Records Technician II		San Mateo County	Records Unit	\$104,400
4.	Sheriff's Criminal Records Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Records Unit	\$97,497
5.	Sheriff's Criminal Records Technician II		San Mateo County	Records Unit	\$94,280
6.	Sheriff's Criminal Records Technician II		San Mateo County	Records Unit	\$78,421
7.	Sheriff's Criminal Records Technician II		San Mateo County	Records Unit	\$75,886
8.	Sheriff's Criminal Records Technician II		San Mateo County	Records Unit	\$75,404
9.	Sheriff's Criminal Records Technician II		San Mateo County	Records Unit	\$71,814
10.	Sheriff's Criminal Records Technician II		San Mateo County	Records Unit	\$71,153
11.	Sheriff's Criminal Records Technician II		San Mateo County	Records Unit	\$66,528
12.	Sheriff's Criminal Records Technician II		San Mateo County	Records Unit	\$62,572
13.	Sheriff's Criminal Records Technician II		San Mateo County	Records Unit	\$48,014
14.	Sheriff's Criminal Records Technician II		San Mateo County	Records Unit	\$46,143
15.	Sheriff's Criminal Records Technician II		San Mateo County	Records Unit	\$43,950
16.	Sheriff's Criminal Records Technician II		San Mateo County	Records Unit	\$43,576
17.	Sheriff's Criminal Records Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Records Unit	\$29,783
18.	Sheriff's Criminal Records Technician II		San Mateo County	Records Unit	\$29,606

19.	Sheriff's Criminal Records Technician II	San Mateo County	Records Unit	\$27,533
20.	Sheriff's Criminal Records Technician II	San Mateo County	Records Unit	\$21,493
21.	Sheriff's Criminal Records Technician II	San Mateo County	Records Unit	\$15,362
22.	Sheriff's Criminal Records Technician II	San Mateo County	Records Unit	\$14,811
23.	Sheriff's Criminal Records Technician II	San Mateo County	Records Unit	\$13,052
24.	Sheriff's Criminal Records Technician II	San Mateo County	Records Unit	\$2,085